VIN & CODEGHIN

CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria (-9 - 36) Lordo Medal

Class. Squadra

1° 92
2° 81
3° 72

101
5° 102

111
7° 71

82
10° 91
11° 42
12° 62
13° 51
14° 41

22

17° 11
61

Giocatore

CARIERO GINO

MARANI GIANLUCA
DALL'ARA DOMENICO
CONTRATTI LUCA
CORSATO VINCENZO
COSTANZO SIMONE
LORO MARIO
BELTRAMINI MARCELLO
CAMPION MASSIMO
ZAMANA MARIA TERESA
FREDINI VADIS
CALTAROSSA PAOLO
GATTUSO LUCA
CRIVELLENTI BETTINO
FORTIN GLORIA
MAGNAN GIORGIO
CARUSO NUNZIO

ROSSI RUGGERO

SL

nunnn

N L &N

10
11
10

10
11
13
11
10
14
14
14
13

Giocatore

PRUDENZIATO MATTEO
SCHIESARO DANTE
BESOLA GIOVANNI
CICCONE ROCCO
CORSATO ANDREA
ZAMPIRON NICOLA
GOVONI GIULIANO
BALDON ENRICO
ALBIERI SIMONE
ZENNARO PATRIZIA
MASTELLI MASSIMO
ZAMPIERI PATRIZIA
STURARO MARCO

DAL BELLO MARIA GIOVANNA
SPIGOLO GIANLUCA
BUSI COSTANZA
BELTRAMINI LUCIANO
AVEZZO ANDREA

Golf Club ROVIGO

sabato 5 febbraio 2011
1° Giro
Totale
0 59
0 60
0 61
S 0 61
T 0 62
0 62
0 64
0 64
0 64
SL O 66
0 68
SL O 71
0 72
Lo 73
0 73
L0 73
S 0 77
Lo 77



